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ETA ACTUAL BERTH ATB ETD VESSEL MAX. DRAFT LOA BEAM GRT LAST PORT MARITIME AGENCY
LOAD/ 

DISCH
QTY PRODUCT CONSIGNEE / SHIPPER NEXT PORT CUSTOM AGENCY

14/1700 1-A 14/1700 29/2300

22/0630 1-B 28/0400 30/1500 MYKONOS DAWN 8.97 181.00 30.00 23,662 ECUADOR - GUAYAQUIL SERPAC L 27,500 ANTRACITA A GRANEL ANDEAN ANTHRACITE ACE S.A. USA - CORPUS CHRISTI DACHASAC

2-A

2-B

ETA
PLANED BERTH 

(1)
ETB ETD VESSEL MAX. DRAFT LOA BEAM GRT LAST PORT MARITIME AGENCY

LOAD/ 

DISCH
QTY PRODUCT CONSIGNEE / SHIPPER NEXT PORT CUSTOM AGENCY

21/0600 - 21/01/2026 28/02/2026 BARTOLOMEU DIAS 8.10 147.60 30.00 17,130 PERU - CALLAO TRAMARSA

ETA
PLANED BERTH 

(1)
ETB ETD VESSEL MAX. DRAFT LOA BEAM GRT LAST PORT MARITIME AGENCY

LOAD/ 

DISCH
QTY PRODUCT CONSIGNEE / SHIPPER NEXT PORT CUSTOM AGENCY

29/0700 2-A 29/1100 01/0700  IWAGI ISLAND 8.69 179.97 29.80 23,232 PERU - CALLAO ISS D 21,906 SOYA A GRANEL
R TRADING

VITAPRO
TBC RANSA

29/1000 1-A 29/1300 30/1700 CASTLEGATE 6.35 189.94 32.26 29,923 GUATEMALA - PUERTO QUETZAL AGUNSA L 10,000 CONCENTRADO DE COBRE GOLDFIELDS TBC RANSA

03/02 0800 HANSA NAREE 10.20 179.95 32.00 25,546 PERU - MATARANI ISS L 35,000 ANTRACITA A GRANEL SESUVECA DEL PERU TBC MARINA LOGISTICS

03/02 1500 KOUSHUN 10.20 199.90 32.26 34,827 PERU - CALLAO TRAMARSA D 38,873 MAIZ Y SOYA A GRANEL CARGILL AMERICAS PERU TBC SCHARFF

10/02 0700 BBC MICHIGAN 6.96 138.50 21.00 9,618 CHINA - DALIAN SERPAC D 76 MERCADERIA GENERAL MINERA YANACOCHA TBC RANSA

3 VESSELS

14 VESSELS

17 VESSELS

SALAVERRY PORT - LINE UP

TOTAL PROJECTED IN JAN: 214,868 TM

Vessels Berthed

Vessels Anchored

Vessels Announced

TOTAL ACCUMULATED IN JAN: 155,462 TM

(1) PLANED BERTH: IT'S A PROPOSAL DUE TO DATE PROJECTION, NOT REPRESENTS A COMMITMENT

(2) MAXIMUM ARRIVAL OR DEPARTURE DRAFT 10.20 METERS (HW)

(3) BERTH 1-A AND 2-B ON MAINTAINANCE 

PROYECCIÓN DE LLUVIA PARA LOS PRÓXIMOS DÍAS

28 DE ENERO DEL 2026

TOTAL ANOUNCED FOR JAN: 59,406 TM

DRAGA CSD SALAVERRY

DRAGADO

- Altura significativa espectral
- Maxima altura individual esperada
- Periodo picos del espectro
- Periodo medio del espectro


